
R Bib Last Name First Name Code R Bib First Name Last Name Code R Bib Last Name First Name Code
1 102 VILLAFANE Daniel ARG 1 101 PETROV Matvei ALB 1 101 PETROV Matvei ALB
2 105 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 2 105 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 2 102 VILLAFANE Daniel ARG
3 109 REMKES Christopher AUS 3 106 MERDINYAN Harutyun ARM 3 103 MOLINARI Federico ARG
4 110 BACUETI James AUS 4 109 REMKES Christopher AUS 4 105 DAVTYAN Vahagn ARM
5 113 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE 5 111 BULL Tyson AUS 5 108 TOVMASYAN Artur ARM
6 114 AGHARZAYEV Murad AZE 6 113 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE 6 112 MORGANS Mitchell AUS
7 116 VROLIX Jonathan BEL 7 114 AGHARZAYEV Murad AZE 7 113 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE
8 118 SHARAMKOU Yahor BLR 8 116 VROLIX Jonathan BEL 8 115 SIMONOV Nikita AZE
9 121 HYPOLITO Diego BRA 9 119 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 9 117 GOOSSENS Dennis BEL
10 123 HUANG Mingqi CHN 10 120 MIKHALITSYN Vasili BLR 10 127 LIU Yang CHN
11 124 DENG Shudi CHN 11 122 PELLERIN Thierry CAN 11 128 LAN Xingyu CHN
12 136 CERNY Frantisek CZE 12 125 WENG Hao CHN 12 136 CERNY Frantisek CZE
13 137 JESSEN David CZE 13 126 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 13 137 JESSEN David CZE
14 138 MOUBARAK Mohamed EGY 14 132 SELIGMAN Robert CRO 14 140 ZAHRAN Ali EGY
15 139 MOHAMED Omar EGY 15 133 UDE Filip CRO 15 141 SHALABY Tarek Hamdy EGY
16 142 TALLON Alberto ESP 16 136 CERNY Frantisek CZE 16 142 TALLON Alberto ESP
17 143 ZAPATA Rayderley ESP 17 137 JESSEN David CZE 17 143 ZAPATA Rayderley ESP
18 144 SAARENKETO Heikki FIN 18 142 TALLON Alberto ESP 18 147 GOBAUX Julien FRA
19 145 SORAVUO Emil FIN 19 146 FRASCA Loris FRA 19 149 AIT SAID Samir FRA
20 146 FRASCA Loris FRA 20 148 TOMMASONE Cyril FRA 20 154 REMUTA Felix GER
21 147 GOBAUX Julien FRA 21 153 RITTSCHIK Ivan GER 21 155 DUNKEL Nils GER
22 151 JARMAN Jake GBR 22 155 DUNKEL Nils GER 22 157 NG Kiu Chung HKG
23 153 RITTSCHIK Ivan GER 23 162 KEIKHA Saeedreza IRI 23 163 FARNIA Reza IRI
24 154 REMUTA Felix GER 24 164 MCCLENAGHAN Rhys IRL 24 164 MCCLENAGHAN Rhys IRL
25 156 VEGA LOPEZ Jorge GUA 25 167 AL-DULAIMI Abdullah IRQ 25 166 AL-ELAYAWI Mohammed IRQ
26 159 SINGH Yogeshwar IND 26 168 AL-DULAIMI Yasir IRQ 26 169 SHATILOV Alexander ISR
27 160 KUMAR Ashish IND 27 169 SHATILOV Alexander ISR 27 170 MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR
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R Bib Last Name First Name Code R Bib First Name Last Name Code R Bib Last Name First Name Code
28 161 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 28 170 MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR 28 171 LODADIO Marco ITA
29 164 MCCLENAGHAN Rhys IRL 29 172 MACCHINI Carlo ITA 29 179 YUNOKI Kentaro JPN
30 165 AL-DELFI Azeez IRQ 30 173 LEVANTESI Matteo ITA 30 186 YANG Hakseon KOR
31 166 AL-ELAYAWI Mohammed IRQ 31 175 ABU AL SOUD Ahmad JOR 31 188 HOSSAINI Hamza MAR
32 169 SHATILOV Alexander ISR 32 177 KAMEYAMA Kohei JPN 32 189 JACOBS Rick NED
33 170 MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR 33 178 IMABAYASHI Kaito JPN 33 190 VERHOFSTAD Bram NED
34 171 LODADIO Marco ITA 34 182 KARIMI Milad KAZ 34 196 DYSON Devy NZL
35 174 AL-HMOOD Majdi JOR 35 184 KURBANOV Nariman KAZ 35 197 AGUERO Daniel PER
36 176 SATO Takumi JPN 36 187 OTHMAN Abdulrahman LBA 36 198 LEON PRADO Arian PER
37 182 KARIMI Milad KAZ 37 188 HOSSAINI Hamza MAR 37 204 MOSA Ahmed QAT
38 183 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 38 191 BLETTERMAN Michel NED 38 206 KOTRONG Adelin ROU
39 185 SHIN Jeahwan KOR 39 192 LOUWIJE Bram NED 39 208 ROSTOV Alexey RUS
40 187 OTHMAN Abdulrahman LBA 40 196 DYSON Devy NZL 40 210 ABLIAZIN Denis RUS
41 188 HOSSAINI Hamza MAR 41 197 AGUERO Daniel PER 41 216 AL KURDI Suhail SYR
42 189 JACOBS Rick NED 42 198 LEON PRADO Arian PER 42 217 HUANG Ko Chiang TPE
43 190 VERHOFSTAD Bram NED 43 202 RI Wi Chol PRK 43 218 LIN Guan-Yi TPE
44 194 BIGSBY Dominic NZL 44 203 ALDYANI Ahmed QAT 44 221 ONDER Ahmet TUR
45 195 HUMBER Harvey NZL 45 205 SAOUD Raslen QAT 45 223 COLAK Ibrahim TUR
46 197 AGUERO Daniel PER 46 206 KOTRONG Adelin ROU 46 224 RADIVILOV Igor UKR
47 198 LEON PRADO Arian PER 47 208 ROSTOV Alexey RUS 47 225 HOWARD Trevor USA
48 199 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 48 209 POLIASHOV Vladislav RUS 48 227 ABDURAKHIMOVRasuljon UZB
49 200 CAPELLAN Reyland PHI 49 212 BERTONCELJ Saso SLO 49 228 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB
50 201 KULESZA Roman POL 50 214 MICHNAK Slavomir SVK
51 204 MOSA Ahmed QAT 51 215 ALSOULIMAN Yazan SYR
52 206 KOTRONG Adelin ROU 52 217 HUANG Ko Chiang TPE
53 207 DRAGULESCU Marian ROU 53 219 LEE Chih Kai TPE
54 208 ROSTOV Alexey RUS 54 221 ONDER Ahmet TUR
55 209 POLIASHOV Vladislav RUS 55 222 ARICAN Ferhat TUR
56 211 KLAVORA Rok SLO 56 226 NEDOROSCIK Stephen USA
57 214 MICHNAK Slavomir SVK 57 227 ABDURAKHIMOVRasuljon UZB
58 215 ALSOULIMAN Yazan SYR 58 228 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB
59 217 HUANG Ko Chiang TPE 59 229 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE
60 218 LIN Guan-Yi TPE
61 221 ONDER Ahmet TUR
62 225 HOWARD Trevor USA
63 227 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB New entry
64 228 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB Cancel
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R Bib Last Name First Name Code R Bib Last Name First Name Code R Bib Last Name First Name Code
1 102 VILLAFANE Daniel ARG 1 101 PETROV Matvei ALB 1 101 PETROV Matvei ALB
2 105 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 2 104 CORDOBA Nicolas ARG 2 104 CORDOBA Nicolas ARG
3 109 REMKES Christopher AUS 3 105 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 3 105 DAVTYAN Artur ARM
4 110 BACUETI James AUS 4 111 BULL Tyson AUS 4 111 BULL Tyson AUS
5 113 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE 5 112 MORGANS Mitchell AUS 5 112 MORGANS Mitchell AUS
6 114 AGHARZAYEV Murad AZE 6 113 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE 6 113 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE
7 118 SHARAMKOU Yahor BLR 7 115 SIMONOV Nikita AZE 7 115 SIMONOV Nikita AZE
8 121 HYPOLITO Diego BRA 8 119 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 8 116 VROLIX Jonathan BEL
9 123 HUANG Mingqi CHN 9 120 MIKHALITSYN Vasili BLR 9 119 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR
10 129 QU Ruiyang CHN 10 126 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 10 124 DENG Shudi CHN
11 136 CERNY Frantisek CZE 11 130 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 11 131 ZHANG Chenglong CHN
12 137 JESSEN David CZE 12 136 CERNY Frantisek CZE 12 133 UDE Filip CRO
13 138 MOUBARAK Mohamed EGY 13 137 JESSEN David CZE 13 134 SRBIC Tin CRO
14 143 ZAPATA Rayderley ESP 14 139 MOHAMED Omar EGY 14 135 LERU Randy CUB
15 144 SAARENKETO Heikki FIN 15 142 TALLON Alberto ESP 15 136 CERNY Frantisek CZE
16 145 SORAVUO Emil FIN 16 146 FRASCA Loris FRA 16 137 JESSEN David CZE
17 146 FRASCA Loris FRA 17 147 GOBAUX Julien FRA 17 142 TALLON Alberto ESP
18 151 JARMAN Jake GBR 18 154 REMUTA Felix GER 18 147 GOBAUX Julien FRA
19 152 REGINI-MORAN Giarnni GBR 19 155 DUNKEL Nils GER 19 150 BOULET Edgar FRA
20 154 REMUTA Felix GER 20 164 MCCLENAGHAN Rhys IRL 20 153 RITTSCHIK Ivan GER
21 156 VEGA LOPEZ Jorge GUA 21 166 AL-ELAYAWI Mohammed IRQ 21 154 REMUTA Felix GER
22 159 SINGH Yogeshwar IND 22 168 AL-DULAIMI Yasir IRQ 22 158 VECSERNYES David HUN
23 160 KUMAR Ashish IND 23 169 SHATILOV Alexander ISR 23 164 MCCLENAGHAN Rhys IRL
24 161 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 24 170 MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR 24 168 AL-DULAIMI Yasir IRQ
25 164 MCCLENAGHAN Rhys IRL 25 172 MACCHINI Carlo ITA 25 169 SHATILOV Alexander ISR
26 165 AL-DELFI Azeez IRQ 26 173 LEVANTESI Matteo ITA 26 170 MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR
27 166 AL-ELAYAWI Mohammed IRQ 27 179 YUNOKI Kentaro JPN 27 172 MACCHINI Carlo ITA
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R Bib Last Name First Name Code R Bib Last Name First Name Code R Bib Last Name First Name Code
28 169 SHATILOV Alexander ISR 28 182 KARIMI Milad KAZ 28 173 LEVANTESI Matteo ITA
29 170 MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR 29 183 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 29 180 SUZUKI Daisuke JPN
30 171 LODADIO Marco ITA 30 188 HOSSAINI Hamza MAR 30 181 MIYACHI Hidetaka JPN
31 174 AL-HMOOD Majdi JOR 31 191 BLETTERMAN Michel NED 31 182 KARIMI Milad KAZ
32 182 KARIMI Milad KAZ 32 193 ZONDERLAND Epke NED 32 183 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ
33 183 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 33 194 BIGSBY Dominic NZL 33 188 HOSSAINI Hamza MAR
34 185 SHIN Jeahwan KOR 34 196 DYSON Devy NZL 34 190 VERHOFSTAD Bram NED
35 186 YANG Hakseon KOR 35 197 AGUERO Daniel PER 35 193 ZONDERLAND Epke NED
16 187 OTHMAN Abdulrahman LBA 36 198 LEON PRADO Arian PER 36 194 BIGSBY Dominic NZL
17 188 HOSSAINI Hamza MAR 37 199 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 37 195 HUMBER Harvey NZL
18 189 JACOBS Rick NED 38 201 KULESZA Roman POL 38 197 AGUERO Daniel PER
19 191 BLETTERMAN Michel NED 39 202 RI Wi Chol PRK 39 198 LEON PRADO Arian PER
20 194 BIGSBY Dominic NZL 40 203 ALDYANI Ahmed QAT 40 199 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI
41 195 HUMBER Harvey NZL 41 204 MOSA Ahmed QAT 41 201 KULESZA Roman POL
42 197 AGUERO Daniel PER 42 206 KOTRONG Adelin ROU 42 204 MOSA Ahmed QAT
43 198 LEON PRADO Arian PER 43 209 POLIASHOV Vladislav RUS 43 206 KOTRONG Adelin ROU
44 199 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 44 213 DIMIC Alen SLO 44 208 ROSTOV Alexey RUS
45 200 CAPELLAN Reyland PHI 45 214 MICHNAK Slavomir SVK 45 213 DIMIC Alen SLO
46 204 MOSA Ahmed QAT 46 218 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 46 214 MICHNAK Slavomir SVK
47 206 KOTRONG Adelin ROU 47 219 LEE Chih Kai TPE 47 217 HUANG Ko Chiang TPE
48 207 DRAGULESCU Marian ROU 48 221 ONDER Ahmet TUR 48 219 LEE Chih Kai TPE
49 210 ABLIAZIN Denis RUS 49 222 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 49 221 ONDER Ahmet TUR
50 218 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 50 225 HOWARD Trevor USA 50 225 HOWARD Trevor USA
51 220 TSENG Wei-Sheng TPE 51 227 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB 51 227 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB
52 221 ONDER Ahmet TUR 52 228 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB 52 228 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB
53 224 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 53 229 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE
54 225 HOWARD Trevor USA 54 230 LE Thanh Tung VIE
55 227 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB
56 228 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB
57 230 LE Thanh Tung VIE

New entry
Cancel
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